
Pearl Junior High Baseball 

2023 
Day   Date   Opponent   Location   Time 
Mon  Feb 20   Northwest Rankin  Northwest Rankin  5:00/6:30 

Mon  Feb 27   Clinton   Pearl    5:00/6:30 

Thu  Mar 2   Clinton   Clinton   5:00/6:30 

Mon  Mar 6   Magee    Magee    5:00/6:30 

Thu  Mar 9   Magee    Pearl    5:00/6:30 

Mon  Mar 20   Florence   Florence   5:00/6:30 

Thu  Mar 23   Florence   Pearl    5:00/6:30 

Mon  Mar 27   Richland   Richland   5:00/6:30 

Thu  Mar 30   Richland   Pearl    5:00/6:30 

Mon  Apr 3   Brandon   Pearl    5:00/6:30 

Mon  Apr 10   Brandon   Brandon   5:00/6:30 

 

 

 

 


